
WOMEN'S 180.0 RESULTS

Women's 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned High School 171.7 150.0 0

2 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 168.0 125.0 0

3 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.8 125.0 0

4 Katherine Rodriguez SWH 165.6 115.0 0

5 Mary Penland Cherryvale High School 179.0 110.0 0

6 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 179.6 110.0 0

7 Dharmonie Drawdy Neodesha High School 168.2 105.0 0

8 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 174.3 105.0 0

9 Taylor MCGOWNE Kingman High School 179.0 105.0 0

10 Kayleigh Kruger Silver Lake High School 166.0 100.0 0

11 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 168.2 100.0 0

12 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 173.5 100.0 0

13 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 179.5 100.0 0

14 Kora Twombly Maur Hill- Mount Academy 180.0 0 0

Women's 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned High School 171.7 310.0 0

2 Katherine Rodriguez SWH 165.6 265.0 0

3 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 168.0 265.0 0

4 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.8 265.0 0

5 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 168.2 225.0 0

6 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 179.6 220.0 0

7 Kayleigh Kruger Silver Lake High School 166.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 173.5 205.0 0

9 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 174.3 200.0 0

10 Taylor MCGOWNE Kingman High School 179.0 200.0 0

11 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 179.5 190.0 0

12 Mary Penland Cherryvale High School 179.0 185.0 0

13 Dharmonie Drawdy Neodesha High School 168.2 170.0 0

14 Kora Twombly Maur Hill- Mount Academy 180.0 0 0

Women's 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned High School 171.7 190.0 0

2 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 168.2 170.0 0

3 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.8 145.0 0

4 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 179.5 135.0 0

5 Katherine Rodriguez SWH 165.6 130.0 0

6 Kayleigh Kruger Silver Lake High School 166.0 130.0 0

7 Taylor MCGOWNE Kingman High School 179.0 130.0 0

8 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 168.0 125.0 0

9 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 174.3 120.0 0

10 Mary Penland Cherryvale High School 179.0 115.0 0

11 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 179.6 115.0 0

12 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 173.5 105.0 0

13 Dharmonie Drawdy Neodesha High School 168.2 95.0 0

14 Kora Twombly Maur Hill- Mount Academy 180.0 0 0

Women's 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned High School 171.7 650.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.8 535.0 8

3 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 168.0 515.0 6

4 Katherine Rodriguez SWH 165.6 510.0 4

5 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 168.2 495.0 2

6 Kayleigh Kruger Silver Lake High School 166.0 445.0 1

7 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 179.6 445.0 0

8 Taylor MCGOWNE Kingman High School 179.0 435.0 0

9 Abrie  Handke Atchison County Community HS 174.3 425.0 0

10 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 179.5 425.0 0

11 Aprilia Elliott Riverton High School 173.5 410.0 0

12 Mary Penland Cherryvale High School 179.0 410.0 0

13 Dharmonie Drawdy Neodesha High School 168.2 370.0 0

14 Kora Twombly Maur Hill- Mount Academy 180.0 0 0


